TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Film & Television
Hysteria!
WARNIE

This Bites

F-Boy in Denial
Love Me season 2
Better Man

Stage & Musical Theatre

The Skin of Our Teeth

Made In Dagenham

Exquisite Corpse

The Sentimental Bloke
Midsummer Night's Dream (Zoom)
Bring It On

Commercial & Corporate
Ace Care
WAAVE - Day in the Life

Training

Acting

Musical Theatre Intensive
Private Lessons

Bachelor of Performing Arts
Dance

Advanced Jazz
Advanced Broadway Jazz
Calisthenics

Calisthenics

Voice

Singing Lessons

Singing Lessons

Skills
Sport: Snowboarding, Skiing

management@fripletalent.com.au

Jean

Laura Sayers Best Friend
Lexi

Paris

Baby Store Patron

90s Fan Girl

Various Roles
Sharon O’Grady
Mia
Choreographer
Mote (Fairy)
Jackson Crew

NDIS Patient
Fan

Student Short Film

Nine Network

Swinburne University Student Film
Moe Mosey

Warner Bros.

Better Man Productions Pty Ltd

Essendon Theatre Company

Federation University Arts Academy
Federation University Arts Academy
Federation University Arts Academy
Federation University Arts Academy

Black Box Theatre Company

The Digital Juice
The Tropic

The Artists Lab Broadway & West End Musical Theatre

Anna Burgess Acting

Federation University Arts Academy

The Space
The Space
Jayde Calisthenics Club

Applecross Calisthenics Club

Private Tuition
Private Tuition

Accents: Standard US, Standard English

PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717

TAYLOR-ANNE BRIGHT

DOB: 13 February, 2001
Height: 155 cm

Size: 8-10

Hair: Blonde

Eyes: Hazel

Chest: 83 cm

Waist: 66 cm

Hips: 89 cm

Shoe: 75-8

Vocal range: G3 — G5 (Belt E5)

Dir: Annabelle Henderson
Dir: Geoff Bennett

Dir: Madison True

Dir: Moe Mosey

Dir: Emma Freeman

: Michael Gracey

Dir: Kadey Mcintosh

Dir: Anthony Crowley

Dir: Casey Gould

Dir: Anthony Crowley

Dir: Ross Hall & Anthony Crowley
Dir: Katherine Friend

Various Directors
Dir: Alec McCloskey

Simone Sault & Paul Tabone
Anna Burgess
Various Lecturers

Jillian Green
Rob Sturrock
Various Teachers
Various Teachers

Pip Grumet
Jessica Clancy

2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

2024
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018

2023
2022

2024
2023
2019-21

2023
2023
2019-21
2005-21

2019-23
2016-19



