





TAYLOR-ANNE BRIGHT

DOB: 13th February, 2001

Height: 155 cm Size: 8-10 Hair: Blonde Hazel Eyes: Chest: 83 cm Waist: 66 cm Hips: 89 cm Shoe: 7.5 - 8

Vocal range: G3 – G5 (Belt E5)

Film & Television

Hysteria!	Jean	Student Short Film	Dir: Annabelle Henderson	2024
WARNIE	Laura Sayers Best Friend	Nine Network	Dir: Geoff Bennett	2023
This Bites	Lexi	Swinburne University Student Film	Dir: Madison True	2023
F-Boy in Denial	Paris	Moe Mosey	Dir: Moe Mosey	2023
Love Me season 2	Baby Store Patron	Warner Bros.	Dir: Emma Freeman	2022
Better Man	90s Fan Girl	Better Man Productions Pty Ltd	Dir: Michael Gracey	2022

Stage & Musical Theatre

The Skin of Our Teeth	Various Roles	Essendon Theatre Company	Dir: Kadey McIntosh	2024
Made In Dagenham	Sharon O'Grady	Federation University Arts Academy	Dir: Anthony Crowley	2021
Exquisite Corpse	Mia	Federation University Arts Academy	Dir: Casey Gould	2021
The Sentimental Bloke	Choreographer	Federation University Arts Academy	Dir: Anthony Crowley	2020
Midsummer Night's Dream (Zoom)	Mote (Fairy)	Federation University Arts Academy	Dir: Ross Hall & Anthony Crowley	2020
Bring It On	Jackson Crew	Black Box Theatre Company	Dir: Katherine Friend	2018

Commercial & Corporate

Ace Care	NDIS Patient	The Digital Juice	Various Directors	2023
WAAVE – Day in the Life	Fan	The Tropic	Dir: Alec McCloskey	2022

Training

Acting

Musical Theatre Intensive	The Artists Lab Broadway & West End Musical Theatre	Simone Sault & Paul Tabone	2024
Private Lessons	Anna Burgess Acting	Anna Burgess	2023
Bachelor of Performing Arts	Federation University Arts Academy	Various Lecturers	2019-21

Dance

Danoo			
Advanced Jazz	The Space	Jillian Green	2023
Advanced Broadway Jazz	The Space	Rob Sturrock	2023
Calisthenics	Jayde Calisthenics Club	Various Teachers	2019-21
Calisthenics	Applecross Calisthenics Club	Various Teachers	2005-21

Voice

Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	Pip Grumet	2019-23
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	Jessica Clancy	2016-19

Skills

Sport: Snowboarding, Skiing

Accents: Standard US, Standard English